
106.39

391

PT  9555

10
2.9

239.92

119.56

112.64

10
3.3

6

10
29

.23

178
.89

250

667.78

229.71

51
5.6

2

19.50

71
77

352.01

532.57

41
5.1

0

41.57

80.6

30
7.6

5

38
6.5

0

132.15

107.40

227.70

753.29

406.12

840.91

223.12

142.22

9556

469

140.92

132.48

22.94

306.71

468 471

323
.35 367

.84158.59

200.15

20
2.2

6

36
8.6

1

23.
61

464

484

551.66

40
0.6

7

1030.38

190.00PT 9548

16
35

.19

205

425

127.29

AIR RIGHTS 
ONLY

684.57

77.30
70

0.6
7

240.94

38.82

111.16

426

37
5

470

11
54

9

19
2.3

2

386.47

53
7.6

1

152.52

39
0.3

0

93

58
0.1

4

5

32
5

125

300

161.83

80

279.07

494.92

80

215.32

172
.04

248
.90

23
6.1

0

215.26

20
6.0

7

200

484

1.617A

9553

351.69

25.19
13.75

151.79

778.42

195

200

205

200

303.79

26
2

40
4.2

5

1155.84

14
4.1

2

33.18

572.99

1215

48
3.7

7

223.06

PT 465

.075A

475

19
5.7

0

665.33

280.63 10
0

322.92

15
0

73
1

20
0

94.55

44
0.9

9

150

147.87

106.67

108.77

455

107.17

179.90

114.58

368.52

64.9
9

10

1174

107.06

15
0

24
4.2

9

42
.73

150

453

11316

565

304.93

39
7.6

5

150

400

251.71

72
5

172

45.90

346.20

280.91

18.16

472

393

303.30

43
7.6

2

25
6.7

6

232.36

78
1.6

9

32.18

20
4. 4

7

381.03

9558

200

200

297
.70

36

365.26

158.61

9549

PT 
9546

30
4

269.39

900.40

694.30

812.95

23

53
5 141.79

9552

160.34

596.26

250.00

750.78

187

GARAGE 
AIR

RIGHTS 
ONLY

58
7.8

3

110.22

333.29

27
0. 9

1

451

535

2 PT 78

71
76

205

188

155
.57

297.02

40
1.4

2

309.74

14
3.8

5

177.37

537.33

9554

212.63

180.93

452

.008A

450

234.69

41.70

180

15
5.9

7

23
7.1

9

186

11
54

8

100.66

184.76

225

PT 13091

377
.58158.65

208.15

11
40

.39

PT
9546

42.16

110.95

215.41

60

295.27

976.75

270.48

353.55

199.76

95
20

9550

133.92

85
4.5

6

67.18

18
7.0

9

412.82760.05

479

404
.40

697.40

100

PT 483

168
.01

10
92

.47

53
6.4

9

266.02

209

64.72

138.17

226.81

239.57

95
51

281.76

2615.04

164.86

399.80

42
2.3

6

1 0
0

175

330

18
1.8

3

90

146.39

25
6.1

2 9519

227.02

309.99

42.51

302.06

16
1 .6

3

423.72

26
6.0

9 360.71

50

25.349A

90

480

274.92

253.43

5.21

1.276A

587.03

430

194.95

39
1.4

0

325

36
5.1

3

481.03

100

32
4.2

0

100

108.72

9557

25

22
9.8

4

14
6.0

5

44.15

268.89

189.16

474

275.73

16
91

.10

19
5.7

0

78.54
23

8.1
4

10
0

70
8.6

4

10
0

747.78

52
2.1

6

85

170.68

122.95

372.32

20
0

173
.27

100.06

194.73

150

125
272.39

190.22

217.21

41
7.6

4

PT 9547

228.14

147.28

286.34

20
1.9

6

PT  9547

19
0

87

300 42
2.3

6

101.21

672.56

13
3.4

6

484

36
1.0

9

61.71

200

417.19

185

77.82

253.04

280.63

20
0

36
5.1

3

226.86

28
0

378.17

35
7.3

8

83

82.7

447.21

PT  95
45

131.77

419.93

252.20 246.42

104.38

162.55

83.12

188.44

194

190

26
1 .3

6

499.04

322.88

42
8

8790

476

116

185

170.84

375

270.48

49.97

210

49
9.0

6

38
8.8

1

57
0. 8

5

15

264.05

20
5

73.31

266.02

49
5

39.
27

253

314.87

114.43

10
1.9

5

169.27

45
0.4

9

138

148.12

9.654A

11316

26
160

361.74

12
5

52.41

1244.35

425.11

605

10
0

20
0

10678

231.24

334.72

215

480

273.01

27
0.3

3

41
7.5

1

62.64

240

46.53

PT 9555

5.633A

83.97

VA
CA

TE
D 

RO
SS

 R
OA

D
OR

D 
16

4.9
9 8

-2
3-9

9

499.04

325

340.87

229.26

13
5.9

2

27
1.9

2

268.33

16
3.8

67.39

108.3

14
6.8

PT 13091

146

235.76

36
6.4

7

1577.29

100.05

232.23

100

17
3

15
4.1

4

19
9.9

9

248.40

85
4.5

6
26

0.0
7

427

266.60

445.07

719.28

200

436.80

357.94

561.03

160

149.47
199.76

326.59

49
1. 6

9

138.04

229.26

2P
T 4

23

546.58 298.91

407.80

229.03

54
8.3

5

68

228.43

900.08

280

811.70

76.3

11
5.5

5

229

732.78

81.60

166.21

367.56

85
3.6

6

562.85

716.41

372.09

9521

671

170.97

364.07

219
.87

71
78

1.3111A

165.68

433.84

75

147.62

55.13

16
4.4

1

120.02

175

9545

107

096

0.0109A

10252 10251

447

448

12422

PT 11592

10677

9001

9003

CHAPEL HILLDR (PRVT)

QUAIL

VALLEY

DR (PRVT)

APPLEWOOD
DR (PRVT)

BRITTANY
LN (PRVT)

BE
NT

TR
EE

 D
R

(P
RV

T)

CI
NC

IN
NA

TI 
MI

LL
S

DR
 (P

RV
T)

WI
LD

WO
OD

DR
 (P

RV
T)

W
ILD

W
OO

D 
DR

(P
RV

T) CHAPEL HILL
DR (PRVT)

CL
UB

HO
US

E L
N

(P
RV

T)

WI
LD

WO
OD

DR
 (P

RV
T)

RAMEY

LN (PRVT)

DARBY
CT (PRVT)

N 
AP

PL
EW

OO
D

CT
 (P

RV
T)

DEVON CT

(PRVT)

W
ILD

W
OO

D
DR

 (P
RV

T)

WESTWOOD DR

(PRVT)

WE
ST

WO
OD

 D
R

(PR
VT

)

HO
LL

IST
ON

PA
RK

 CI
R

(PR
VT

)

FRIARS

GREEN

CT (PRVT)

WELLESLEYPL (PRVT)

RA
MB

LE
WO

OD
DR

 (P
RV

T)

ST JAMES
CT (PRVT) CO

GS
WE

LL
S

GR
AN

T
DR

 (P
RV

T)

BRITTANY LN (PRVT)

WESTWOOD
DR (PRVT)

RE
TH

A 
DR

 (P
RV

T)

W
ILD

W
OO

D
DR

 (P
RV

T)

ROYAL
OAKS COMMUNITY

APARTMENTS (PRVT)

BRITTANY
LN (PRVT)

CHAPEL
HILL

DR (PRVT)

CHAPEL
HILL DR
(PRVT)

CINCINNATI
MILLS DR

(PRVT)

WOODSTOCK DR (PRVT)

CINCINNATI
FINANCIAL
DR (PRVT)

MERCY HOSPITA
L DR (PRVT)

TWIN
LAKESDR (PRVT)

RO
SS

 R
D

MACK RD

RO
SS

 R
D

ELM
HILL LN

KOHN
DR

ALEC
DR

MACK RD

WOODRIDGE BLVD

VARSITY CT

DESALES CT

NANTUCKET
CT

E TURTLECREEK DR

MACK
RD

S G
ILM

OR
E R

D

HO
LY

OK
E C

T

ROSSRD

S G
ILM

OR
E R

D

PINEVIEW CT

AM
HE

RS
T P

L

PINNACLE PEAK DR

BRAINTREE CT

MACK RD

DANBURY RD

MACK RD

FAIRVIEW HILL CT

KOLB DR

DANBURYLN

SHOAL

MEADOWS CT

BRUSHBACK

CT

WEYMOUTHPL

FA
LL

RI
VE

R 
CT

MACK RD

MACK RD

GILMORE CT

MEIJER DR

KOLB DR

RO
SS

 R
D

HAZELWOODDR

KAY DR

DE
LC

RE
ST

 D
R

WA
TE

RB
UR

Y P
L

KO
LB

 D
R

KO
LB

 D
R

CHERRYHILL DR

MILO
NA

CT

WHITNEY LN

CE
DA

RW
OO

D 
DR

KOLB DR

GI
LM

OR
E D

R

GI
LM

OR
E D

R

BR
IA

NS
 LN

RO
SE

WO
OD

 PL

DANBURY RD

KOLB DR

GOLFVIEW CT

PLANET DR

WHITNEY LN

NE
W

BR
ITO

N 
CI

R

DE
LC

RE
ST

 C
T

S G
ILM

OR
E R

D
S G

ILM
OR

E R
D

FAIRWOOD CT

WHITMORE LN

DEVONIAN DR

RESOR RD

MACK RD
MACK RD

MACK RD

MACK RD
MACK RD

CA
SU

AL
 D

R

DE
LC

RE
ST

 D
R

ST
ON

EH
ILL

 D
R

DIXIE HWY

GREENWICH DR

KE
NN

 R
D

RO
SS

 R
D

ANNANDALE DR JANICE DR

S G
ILM

OR
E R

D

CHERYL DR

GI
LM

OR
E D

R

WOODSIDE DR

BE
NZ

IN
G 

DR

MEIJER DR

RESOR RD

N 
TU

RT
LE

 C
RE

EK
 D

R

BO
YM

EL
 D

R

RO
SS

 R
D

CHERRYHILL DR
FL

AI
G 

DR

See Page 159.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 161.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 254.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

Se
e P

ag
e 2

09
.00

FA
IR

FI
EL

D
CO

RP

See Page 178.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 136.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 068.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 073.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 069.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 137.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 221.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

THE GREENS OF WILDWOOD

See Page 173.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 141.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

Se
e P

age
 14

2.0
0

FA
IR

FI
EL

D 
CO

RP

See Page 171.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 172.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 074.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 076.00
FAIRFIELD

CORP

See Page 077.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 117.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 134.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page
135.00

FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 015.00FAIRFIELD CORP
See Page 014.00

FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 016.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

See Page 018.00
FAIRFIELD CORP

001

002

003

006 007
008

009
010

012

013

014

017

019

022

023

025

026

027

029

032

034

035

036
039

040 041

042

043

047

049

050
050

054

058

059

066

069

072075

076

077

078

079

080

081

082

083 084

085086

087
088

089
090

091

092

093

094

095

096

097

098099
100

101

103

104

105

106

107

001
002
003
004
005
006
007

008

009

Scale: 1"=400'

FAIRFIELD CORP 017.000

2/7/2012
Taxing District:  A0700

Revised Date: 

SECTION 20, TWON 2, RANGE 2

³


